
 

 
CATALYST: CONTEMPORARY ART AND WAR 

FEATURED ARTISTS 

The artists below are all featured in the exhibition. Where artists have their own 
website we have included a link so you can find out more about them, the web links 
may not relate to what is on display in our exhibition. IWM cannot be responsible for 
material on these websites.  
 
Jananne Al-Ani 
 
Darren Almond 
 
Rasheed Araeen 
 
Raymond Arnold - http://www.raymondarnold.com.au  
 
Miroslaw Balka 
 
Taysir Batniji - http://www.taysirbatniji.com  
 
Christiane Baumgartner - http://www.christiane-baumgartner.com  
 
Angus Boulton - http://www.angusboulton.net  
 
Martin John Callanan - http://greyisgood.eu  
 
Pierre Cavalan 
 
Edmund Clark - http://www.edmundclark.com  
 
Paul Coldwell - http://www.paulcoldwell.org  
 
Willie Doherty 
 
Annabel Dover - http://www.annabeldover.com  
 
Frauke Eigen 
 
Ori Gersht 
 
Chris Harrison - http://chrisharrison.no  
 
Rozanne Hawksley - http://www.rozannehawksley.com  
 
Phill Hopkins - http://www.phill-hopkins.co.uk  
 
John Keane - http://www.johnkeaneart.com  
 
Peter Kennard - http://www.peterkennard.com  
 
John Kindness - http://www.johnkindness.co.uk  
 
Langlands and Bell - http://www.langlandsandbell.com  
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Yaron Livay - http://www.yaronlivay.com  
 
Steve McQueen 
 
Jack Milroy 
 
Jim Naughten - http://www.jimnaughten.com  
 
Mark Neville - http://www.markneville.co.uk  
 
Shanti Panchal - http://www.shantipanchal.com  
 
Kennardphillipps - http://www.kennardphillipps.com  
 
Trio Sarajevo 
 
Paul Seawright - http://www.paulseawright.com  
 
David Tartakover - http://www.tartakover.co.il  
 
John Timberlake - http://www.axisweb.org  
 
Jen Townsend - http://jentownsend.com  
 
Kerry Tribe - http://www.kerrytribe.com  
 
Polly Wales http://www.pollywales.com 
 
Alison Wilding 
 

http://www.yaronlivay.com
http://www.jimnaughten.com
http://www.markneville.co.uk
http://www.shantipanchal.com
http://www.kennardphillipps.com
http://www.paulseawright.com
http://www.tartakover.co.il
http://www.axisweb.org
http://jentownsend.com
http://www.kerrytribe.com
http://www.pollywales.com

